
D R I N K S



An optional 7.5% service charge is added to every bil l  and is shared by al l  of our staff .  Due to the nature of our business,
we cannot guarantee that drinks prepared on these premises are free from allergenic ingredients.

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

OLD CUBAN - £10.50
Spiced rum, mint syrup, bitters, prosecco and lime.

ESPRESSO MARTINI -  £10.50
Vodka, Kahlua and sugar syrup.

(Keep classic or upgrade for £1. Choose from our selection of syrups.)

BUCKS FIZZ -  £9.00
Orange juice and prosecco.

MARGARITA - £10.50
Tequila blanc, l ime and triple sec.

(Keep classic or upgrade for £1. Choose from our selection of purée.)

OLD FASHIONED - £11.50
Bourbon, sugar and bitters.

SNOWBALL - £9.50
Advocaat, l ime juice and lemonade.

S E A S O N A L  C O C K T A I L S

APPLE SPRITZ -  £10.50
Aperol, prosecco, apple cider and orange bitters.

WINTER RUM SOUR - £10.95
Dark rum, cherry puree, cinnamon

syrup and lemon juice.

FESTIVE BARBIE -  £9.50
Vodka, Baileys, strawberry syrup,
cranberry juice and sugar syrup.

SMORE’ PLEASE - £10.50
Marshmallow syrup, dark chocolate

liquor and Wild Turkey.

APPLE PIE -  £10.95
Apple Jack Daniels, apple juice,

pumpkin spice syrup and lemon juice.

Red wine, brandy, sugar syrup and cinnamon syrup.
CHRISTMAS SANGRIA - £10.00

M O C K T A I L S

FROSTBITE -  £6.00

CHERRY & VANILLA SODA - £6.50

Pineapple juice, grape juice, l ime juice,
mint and lemonade.

Cherry puree, vanilla syrup, lime juice and soda.

CHRISTMAS PUNCH - £6.00
Cranberry juice, orange juice,

pumpkin spice syrup and lemonade.

SPICED APPLE MIMOSA - £6.50
Apple juice, 0% prosecco and cinnamon syrup.

D R I N K S



An optional 7.5% service charge is added to every bil l  and is shared by al l  of our staff .  Due to the nature of our business,
we cannot guarantee that drinks prepared on these premises are free from allergenic ingredients.

RED BULL

Apple & Mango £3.95

Apple & Raspberry £3.95
Orange & Passion Fruit £3.95

Limonata £3.95
Blood Orange £3.95

Watermelon £3.95

Original £3.95
Sugar Free £3.95
Tropical £3.95

Orange £3.50

FRUIT JUICES

Apple £3.50

Grapefruit £3.50
Pomegranate £3.50
Passionfruit £3.50
Cranberry £3.50
Pineapple £3.50

SAN PELLEGRINO

COCA COLA 3 3 0 m l

3 3 0 m l

Coke £4.00
Diet Coke £4.00
Coke Zero £4.00

Ginger Beer £3.95
Elderflower £3.95

Tonic £3.95
Slimline £3.95
Ginger Ale £3.95

FEVER TREE 2 0 0 m l

FROBISHERS 2 7 5 m l

S O F T  D R I N K S
DRAUGHT

Fanta £3.50

Cola
Diet Cola

£3.50
£3.50

Lemonade £3.50
Coke Zero £3.50

2 5 0 m l

D R A U G H T  B E E R B O T T L E D  B E E R

Guinness £6.95
Inch’s Cider £5.75

Amstel £5.95
Birra Moretti £6.75
Neck Oil £6.75

Cruzcampo £6.75
Luna Haze £6.50
Old Mout Cider £5.75

Desperados £5.00
Corona £5.00
Peroni (Gluten-free option available) £4.95

F R A P P É S

PUMPKIN SPICE - £6.95
Winter warmer. Spiced and homely.

TERRY’S CHOCOLATE ORANGE - £6.95
Fan favourite! Chocolatey and zesty.

GINGERBREAD - £6.95
Blend of ginger, vanilla and biscuit. Indulgent.Not just an after dinner special. Minty and delicious.

AFTER EIGHT - £6.95

A L L  F R A P P É S  A R E  S E R V E D  W I T H  C R E A M  A N D  S E L E C T E D  T O P P I N G S .

Old Mout (Mango and passion fruit) £5.55

Old Mout Berries 0% £4.95

Guinness 0% £5.25
Heineken 0% £4.95

Sober Brummie £4.75

(Options available)



BABY GUINNESS 2 FOR £10
3 FOR £10TEQUILA ROSE

S P I R I T S  

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels/Honey/Apple
Jamesons
Woodford Reserve
Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Talisker 10 Year
Yamazaki 12 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Bulleit
Southern Comfort
Toki Suntory
Hatozaki 
Akashi
Hibiki

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.25
£5.25
£8.50

£14.00
£6.50
£5.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50

£14.00

VODKA

Ketel One  
Belvedere  
Ciroc  
Haku  
Tito’s Handmade 
Chase  
Finlandia  
Grey Goose

£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.75
£4.50Absolut  

Original, Mandrin,
Raspberry and Vanilla.

BRANDY

Courvoisier
Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Hennessy
Hennessy VSOP
Calvados Boulard
Remy Martin 1738
Hennessy XO

£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
£6.00
£9.00
£6.50

£10.00
£20.00

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Blanco
Patron Silver
Cazcabel Coconut
Tequila Rose

£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£4.00
£4.00

RUM

Bacardi/Bacardi Spiced
Burning Barn Smoked Rum
Malibu
Kraken
The Duppy Share Spiced
Goslings
Diplomático
Bumbu (Original Spiced)
Bumbu Créme
Bumbu XO
Ron Zacapa XO
Deadmans Fingers
White, Spiced, Coffee and Passion Fruit.

£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£6.00
£6.25
£5.50
£7.50

£18.00
 £5.00

LIQUEUR

Sambuca
Limoncello
Jagermeister
St Germain
Baileys (50ml)
Cointreau
Disaronno
Campari
Aperol
Frangelico
Baby Guinness

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

DOUBLE UP
FOR £3:

Bombay, Absolut Original,
Martell and Jameson.

An optional 7.5% service charge is added to every bil l  and is shared by al l  of our staff .  Due to the nature of our business,
we cannot guarantee that drinks prepared on these premises are free from allergenic ingredients.

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 
Hendricks  
Tanqueray
Original, Sevilla and Blackcurrant.

£4.50
£4.75
£4.75

£5.50Whitley Neill  
Original, Raspberry, Blackberry,
Pineapple, Rhubarb & Ginger,
Pink Grapefruit, Violet, Blood Orange,
Peach, and Black Cherry.



An optional 7.5% service charge is added to every bil l  and is shared by al l  of our staff .  Due to the nature of our business,
we cannot guarantee that drinks prepared on these premises are free from allergenic ingredients.

An optional 7.5% service charge is added to every bil l  and is shared by al l  of our staff .  Due to the nature of our business,
we cannot guarantee that drinks prepared on these premises are free from allergenic ingredients.

W I N E S

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

SOFT, GENTLE AND DRY 

ROSÉ

BOTTLE250ML175ML

£25.00£9.00£6.75Pinot Grigio Rose, Cortefresca, Italy (VE).

SWEET, JUICY AND REFRESHING

BOTTLE250ML175ML

£25.00£9.00£6.75Zinfandel Blush, Hilmar Springs, California.

£4.50

£4.50

125ML

125ML

WHITE WINE

FULLER-BODIED AND RICHER

£34.00£12.00£9.00

£9.00£6.25

Pinot Grigio La di Motte, Italy.

LIGHT, CRISP, DRY AND FRUITY BOTTLE250ML175ML

£38.00£13.25£10.00Sauvignon Blanc, AOETOROA Marlborough, New Zealand.
£25.00Viognier Roos Estate, South Africa.

Bushvine, Chenin Blanc, Vanziji, South Africa.     

AROMATIC AND FLORAL

£6.50

£4.50

£10.75£8.00 £30.00£5.35

125ML

BOTTLE250ML175ML125ML

BOTTLE250ML175ML125ML

£6.65

RED WINE

£28.00£10.00£7.50

£36.00£12.75£9.50

Merlot, Sentina, Veneto, Italy (VE).

Malbec, Para Dos, Argentina.

MEDIUM BODIED, SMOOTH AND SPICY BOTTLE250ML175ML

£5.00

£6.35

125ML

£25.00£9.00£6.75Tempranillo, Bodegas Altivo, Do Rioja, Spain. 

LIGHT, FRUITY AND EASY DRINKING BOTTLE250ML175ML

£4.50

125ML

£30.00£10.75£8.00Shiraz, Telegraph Road, Australia. 

FULL-BODIED, RICH AND WARMING BOTTLE250ML175ML

£5.35

125ML

£85.00

£75.00£20.00Moet & Chandon 

Moet & Chandon Rosé 

75CL20CLCHAMPAGNE

75CL20CL

£37.50
£36.00

£18.50

Di Maria Prosecco Extra Dry Doc
Di Maria Prosecco Rosé Doc
Nosecco

£12.50

125ML

£7.25

£3.95

SPARKLING


