

DRINKS



SEASONAL COCKTAILS

WINTER RUM SOUR - £10.95

Dark rum, cherry puree, cinnamon syrup and lemon juice.

FESTIVE BARBIE - £9.50

Vodka, Baileys, strawberry syrup, cranberry juice and sugar syrup.

APPLE SPRITZ - £10.50

Aperol, prosecco, apple cider and orange bitters.

APPLE PIE - £10.95

Apple Jack Daniels, apple juice, pumpkin spice syrup and lemon juice.

SMORE' PLEASE - £10.50

Marshmallow syrup, dark chocolate liquor and Wild Turkey.

CHRISTMAS SANGRIA - £10.00

Red wine, brandy, sugar syrup and cinnamon syrup.



OLD FASHIONED - £11.50

Bourbon, sugar and bitters

MARGARITA - £10.50

lequila blanc, lime and triple sec.
(Keep classic or upgrade for £1. Choose from our selection of purée.

OLD CUBAN - £10.50

Spiced rum, mint syrup, bitters, prosecco and lime.

SNOWBALL - £9.50

Advocaat, lime juice and lemonade

ESPRESSO MARTINI - £10.50

Vodka, Kahlua and sugar syrup.

BUCKS FIZZ - £9.00

Orange juice and prosecco

MOCKTAILS

SPICED APPLE MIMOSA - £6.50

Apple juice, 0% prosecco and cinnamon syrup.

FROSTBITE - £6.00

Pineapple juice, grape juice, lime juice, mint and lemonade.

CHERRY & VANILLA SODA - £6.50

Cherry puree, vanilla syrup, lime juice and soda.

CHRISTMAS PUNCH - £6.00

Cranberry juice, orange juice, pumpkin spice syrup and lemonade.

FRAPPÉS

ALL FRAPPÉS ARE SERVED WITH CREAM AND SELECTED TOPPINGS.

AFTER EIGHT - £6.95

Not just an after dinner special. Minty and delicious.

PUMPKIN SPICE - £6.95

Winter warmer. Spiced and homely.

GINGERBREAD - £6.95

Blend of ginger, vanilla and biscuit. Indulgent.

TERRY'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE - £6.95

Fan favourite! Chocolatey and zesty.

DRAUGHT BEER

Amstel	£5.95
Birra Moretti	£6.75
Neck Oil	£6.75
Guinness	£6.95
Inch's Cider	£5.75
Cruzcampo	£6.75
Luna Haze	£6.50
Old Mout Cider (Options available)	£5.75



BOTTLED BEER

Desperados	£5.00
Corona	£5.00
Peroni (Gluten-free option available)	£4.95
Old Mout (Mango and passion fruit)	£5.55
Sober Brummie	£4.75
Guinness 0%	£5.25
Heineken 0%	£4.95
Old Mout Berries 0%	£4.95

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT		FROBISHERS	275ml
Cola	£3.50	Apple & Raspberry	£3.95
Diet Cola	£3.50	Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.95
Fanta	£3.50	Apple & Mango	£3.95
Lemonade	£3.50		
Coke Zero	£3.50	FEVER TREE	200ml
SAN PELLEGRINO	330ml	Tonic	£3.95
Limonata Blood Orange	£3.95 £3.95	Slimline Ginger Ale Ginger Beer	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95
COCA COLA	330ml	Elderflower	£3.95
Coke Diet Coke	£4.00 £4.00	FRUIT JUICES	
Coke Zero	£4.00	Apple	£3.50
RED BULL	250ml	Orange Grapefruit	£3.50 £3.50
Original	£3.95	Pomegranate	£3.50
Sugar Free	£3.95	Passionfruit	£3.50
Tropical	£3.95	Cranberry	£3.50
Watermelon	£3.95	Pineapple	£3.50

SPIRITS

BRANDY

Courvoisier	£5.00
Martell VS	£5.00
Martell VSOP	£8.00
Hennessy	£6.00
Hennessy VSOP	£9.00
Calvados Boulard	£6.50
Remy Martin 1738	£10.00
Hennessy XO	£20.00

RUM

Bacardi/Bacardi Spiced	£4.50
Burning Barn Smoked Rum	£5.00
Malibu	£4.50
Kraken	£5.00
The Duppy Share Spiced	£5.00
Goslings	£4.50
Diplomático	£6.00
Bumbu (Original Spiced)	£6.25
Bumbu Créme	£5.50
Bumbu XO	£7.50
Ron Zacapa XO	£18.00
Deadmans Fingers	£5.00
White, Spiced, Coffee and Passion Fruit.	

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold	£4.50
Jose Cuervo Blanco	£4.50
Patron Silver	£6.00
Cazcabel Coconut	£4.00
Tequila Rose	£4.00

GIN

Bombay Sapphire	£4.50
Hendricks	£4.75
Tanqueray Original, Sevilla and Blackcurrant.	£4.75
Whitley Neill Original, Raspberry, Blackberry, Pineapple, Rhubarb & Ginger, Pink Grapefruit, Violet, Blood Orange,	£5.50
Peach, and Black Cherry.	

VODKA

Ketel One	£4.50
Belvedere	£5.25
Ciroc	£5.25
Haku	£5.50
Tito's Handmade	£5.50
Chase	£5.50
Finlandia	£5.00
Grey Goose	£5.75
Absolut	£4.50
Original, Mandrin,	
Raspberry and Vanilla.	

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels/Honey/Apple	£4.50
Jamesons	£4.50
Woodford Reserve	£5.50
Black Label	£5.25
Monkey Shoulder	£5.25
Talisker 10 Year	£8.50
Yamazaki 12 Year	£14.00
Glenfiddich 12 Year	£6.50
Bulleit	£5.50
Southern Comfort	£4.50
Toki Suntory	£6.00
Hatozaki	£6.50
Akashi	£6.50
Hibiki	£14.00

LIQUEUR

Sambuca	£4.50
Limoncello	£4.50
Jagermeister	£4.50
St Germain	£4.50
Baileys (50ml)	£6.50
Cointreau	£4.50
Disaronno	£4.50
Campari	£4.50
Aperol	£4.50
Frangelico	£4.50
Baby Guinness	£5.50

DOUBLE UP FOR £3:

Bombay, Absolut Original, Martell and Jameson. BABY GUINNESS TEQUILA ROSE 2 FOR £10 3 FOR £10

WINES

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING

Di Maria Prosecco Extra Dry Doc Di Maria Prosecco Rosé Doc Nosecco

CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Moet & Chandon Rosé



125ML	20CL	75CL
£7.25		£36.00
	£12.50	£37.50
£3.95		£18.50
	20CL	75CL
	20CL £20.00	75CL £75.00

WHITE WINE

LIGHT, CRISP, DRY AND FRUITY	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio La di Motte, Italy.	£6.50	£9.00	£12.00	£34.00
AROMATIC AND FLORAL	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Sauvignon Blanc, AOETOROA Marlborough, New Zealand.	£6.65	£10.00	£13.25	£38.00
Viognier Roos Estate, South Africa.	£4.50	£6.25	£9.00	£25.00
FULLER-BODIED AND RICHER	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Bushvine, Chenin Blanc, Vanziji, South Africa.	£5.35	£8.00	£10.75	£30.00

ROSÉ

SOFT, GENTLE AND DRY	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio Rose, Cortefresca, Italy (VE).	£4.50	£6.75	£9.00	£25.00
SWEET, JUICY AND REFRESHING	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE

RED WINE

LIGHT, FRUITY AND EASY DRINKING	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Tempranillo, Bodegas Altivo, Do Rioja, Spain.	£4.50	£6.75	£9.00	£25.00
MEDIUM BODIED, SMOOTH AND SPICY	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Merlot, Sentina, Veneto, Italy (VE).	£5.00	£7.50	£10.00	£28.00
Malbec, Para Dos, Argentina.	£6.35	£9.50	£12.75	£36.00
FULL-BODIED, RICH AND WARMING	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Shiraz, Telegraph Road, Australia.	£5.35	£8.00	£10.75	£30.00